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First	
  
Name	
   Last	
  Name	
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   Email	
  

Kaustubh	
  	
   Agashe	
   University	
  of	
  Maryland	
   kagashe@umd.edu	
  

Rick	
  	
   Cavanaugh	
  
Univeristy	
  of	
  Illinois	
  -­‐
Chicago	
   Richard.Cavanaugh@cern.ch	
  

Cynthia	
  	
   Keppel	
  
Jefferson	
  Lab	
  &	
  Hampton	
  
Universtiy	
   keppeljlab@gmail.com	
  

Tom	
   LeCompte	
   Argonne	
  National	
  Lab	
   lecompte@anl.gov	
  

Corrinne	
  	
   Mills	
   Harvard	
  University	
   cmills@physics.harvard.edu	
  

Steve	
  	
   Mrenna	
   Fermilab	
   mrenna@fnal.gov	
  

Pavel	
  	
   Nadolsky	
   SMU	
   nadolsky@physics.smu.edu	
  

Fred	
  	
   Olness	
   SMU	
   olness@smu.edu	
  	
  

Frank	
  	
   Petriello	
  
Argonne	
  National	
  Lab	
  &	
  
Northwestern	
  University	
   f-­‐petriello@northwestern.edu	
  

Jainwei	
  	
   Qiu	
   Brookhaven	
  National	
  Lab	
   jwq@iastate.edu	
  

Laura	
  	
   Reina	
   Florida	
  State	
  Univeristy	
   reina@hep.fsu.edu	
  

Heidi	
  	
   Schellman	
   Northwestern	
  University	
   h-­‐schellman@northwestern.edu	
  

Dave	
  	
   Schmidz	
   Fermilab	
   dschmitz@fnal.gov	
  

Wesley	
  	
   Smith	
   University	
  of	
  Wisconsin	
   wsmith@hep.wisc.edu	
  

Davison	
  	
   Soper	
   University	
  of	
  Oregon	
   soper@uoregon.edu	
  

Tim	
  	
   Stelzer	
  
University	
  of	
  Illinois	
  
Urbana	
  Champage	
   tstelzer@uiuc.edu	
  

George	
  	
   Sterman	
   SUNY-­‐Stony	
  Brook	
   george.sterman@stonybrook.edu	
  

Dan	
  	
   Stump	
   Michigan	
  State	
  Univeristy	
   stump@pa.msu.edu	
  

Zack	
  	
   Sullivan	
  
Illinois	
  Institute	
  of	
  
Technology	
   Zack.Sullivan@IIT.edu	
  

	
  


